3D-TELESCOPIC SUPPORTS | SELF-LEVELING HEAD
SLATS OF 2MM
OUTDOOR
27 April, 2023
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
pag.
1/5
This data sheet supersedes and replaces all previous ones. The information contained herein is accurate to our present knowledge.
Dakota Group S.a.S. assumes no responsibility or liability with respect to the information given. Dakota Group S.a.S. reserves the right to change speci cations and models without prior
notice. Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don Cesare Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - tel. 045-6284080 - fax. 045-6284075 www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu o u cio.tecnico@dakota.eu
Code Description Measures (mm) Weight Pkg  / Pallet
TER09-1123055N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 35 to 55 10 kg/pkg 40 pc. / 20 pkg
TER09-1123070N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 55 to 70 10 kg/pkg 40 pc. / 20 pkg
TER09-1123110N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 70 to 110 16 kg/pkg 40 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123150N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 110 to 150 18 kg/pkg 40 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123170N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 150 to 170 23 kg/pkg 40 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123200N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 170 to 200 24 kg/pkg 40 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123240N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 205 to 240 24 kg/pkg 35 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123275N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 240 to 275 24 kg/pkg 30 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123310N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 275 to 310 24 kg/pkg 20 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123340N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 310 to 340 24 kg/pkg 20 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123370N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 340 to 370 24 kg/pkg 20 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123400N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 370 to 400 24 kg/pkg 20 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123430N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 400 to 430 24 kg/pkg 20 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123465N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 430 to 465 24 kg/pkg 20 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123500N1 Self-Leveling 3D Scopic tile support provided with 4 wings for 2 mm slats from 465 to 500 24 kg/pkg 15 pc. / 15 pkg
TER09-1123P1 Fixed head for Paving and for 3D-Scopico - 2 mm h 10 - 20 pc. / 2.520 pcs.
1. CODE REGISTRY
MATERIAL Made of PP (polypropylene).
INDICE